A
c
c
e
s
s
o
ry

 Colors :Black (PANTONE BlackC)
 White (PANTONE413C)
ORDERING INFORMATION
 FCD-501 C : 3-in-1 compact drive bay
 FCD-502 C : 2-in-1 compact drive bay
 FCD-503 C : 4-in-1 compact drive bay
   C Color Code : B = Black, W = White
FCD-501 / 502 / 503
SPECIFICATIONS
 3 in 1 compact drive bay (FCD-501)
 2 in 1 compact drive bay (FCD-502)
 4 in 1 compact drive bay (FCD-503)
RHD-302S/
503S
SCA2 Multi-
drive Dock
SPECIFICATIONS
 Interface : SCA2, supports
   Wide, Ultra Wide or
   Ultra2 Wide SCSI (LVD mode)
 Latch control hot swappable trays
 Fits three standard 3.5” HDD into
   two 5.25” CD-ROM housing
  (RHD-302)/ Fits five standard
  3.5” HDD into three 5.25” CD-ROM
  housing (RHD-503)
 Real panel for system I/O :
   -Two 68-pin Ultra Wide SCSI connectors
   -Three DIP switch for SCSI ID selection (RHD-302)
     Five DIP switch for SCSI ID selection (RHD-503)
   -Two power connectors (RHD-302)
     Three power connectors (RHD-503)
   -Alarm setting jumpers & buzzer
 Dimensions : 5.74” x 3.31” x 9.37” (W x H x D; RHD-302)
                         5.75” x 5.04” x 9.57” (W x H x D; RHD-503)
ORDERING INFORMATION
 RHD-302S : 3 trays multi-drive dock; SCA2 interface
 RHD-503S : 5 trays multi-drive dock; SCA2 interface
AS-25A/25C/35A
Anti-vibration Drive Kit
SPECIFICATIONS
 Resistant different sides shock and vibration